
 

 

 

Date:    

MM/DD/Year 

 

 

                        

Hour:  24 hour clock 

 

 

Temp BP 

         

                      

 

 

 

Pulse (Red) 

 

Radial  

Apical   X 

 

 

 

Blood Pressure 
(Black) 
 

Lying 

O               O 
 

Sitting 

>            < 
 

Standing 

X               X 

  

40.5 

    

    190 

 

 

                     

                      

40 180 
                      

                      

39.5 170 
                      

                      

39 160 
                      

                      

38.5 150 
                      

                      

38 140 
                      

                      

37.5 130 
                      

                      

37 120 
                      

                      

36.5 110 
                      

                      

36 100 
                      

                      

 

 

 

Temp (Celsius)  

(Blue) 

 

Tympanic    X 

 

Oral               
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35.5 90 
                      

                      

35 80 
                      

                      

34.5 70 
                      

                      

34 60 
                      

                      

33.5 50 
                      

                      

33 40 
                      

                      

 Respirations (BPM)                         

 O2 sat                         

 Initials                         


